

Mat suit 6 of 24
R 520 of 23

Order No 13 dated 05.01.26

Today is fixed for filing W.S.
Petitioner files hazira through his Ld. Advocate.
Due to resolution of the Local Bar (Civil) the case is adjourned today.
Fix 11-03-2026 for filing W.S.

D/C
Sd/- Subhajit Basu.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas.

Sd/- Subhajit Basu.
2nd Addl. District Judge,
Sealdah, South 24 Parganas .
JO CODE : WB 00896